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21.02.2015
Zuschauer 50
Referees:
Goals / Tore:

Goalkeepers:
Penalty in minutes:
NHI:

SAB:

21.02.2015
Zuschauer
Referees:
Goals / Tore:

Goalkeepers:
Penalty in minutes:
SBG:

BOZ:

21.02.2015
Zuschauer
Referees:
Goals / Tore:

Goalkeepers:
Penalty in minutes:
SKP:

KMH:

Team

1. EHV Sabres Vienna
2. EV Bozen Eagles

3. DEC Salzburg Eagles
4, KMH Budapest

EWHL

ELITE WOMEN"S HOCKEY LEAGUE

0:12 (0:1, 0:4, 0:7)

Meixner A. (02:23 / Pren P., Spurling K.; 22:21 / Wittich C., Vigilanti V.; 45:01 / Spurling
K., Kantor E.), Spurling K. (21:17 / Meixner A., Pren P.; 58:18 / Pren P.), Heuberger K.
(30:17 / Pren P.), Wittich C. (34:39; 50:11), Pren P. (40:27; 50:45 / Meixner A.; 55:02 /
Spurling K.), Hanser A. (49:20 / Meixner A.)
Schellnegger K. (60 min. / 51 SA. / 12 GA.) resp. Vigilanti V. (60 min. / 27 SA. / 0 GA.)
8 resp. 31 (Game Misconduct - Kantor E.)
Johann T., Schneeberger 1., Willenshofer J., Grascher T., Ballendine S., Lagamba P.,
Skeats D., Hochegger E., Gastgeber S., Schellnegger K., Windhager L., Hoppl E.,

Schneeberger K., Johann A., Marchl L.

Pren P., Hanser A., Spurling K., Kropf I., Meixner A., Kantor E., Schemmerl S., Vicek M.,
Heuberger K., Killisch von Horn Z., Vigilanti V., Wittich C., Bettarini V.

DEC Salzburg Eagles
100

Sporer G.; Jochum R., Verworner M.
Lopez A. (13:22 / Brunner M., Kainberger J.), Laking A. (27:41 / Kittredge K., Kainberger
J.), Kainberger J. (45:28 / Fazokas A., Brunner N.) resp., Zaccherini N. (31:26 / De la

Forest A., Dalpra E.), Furlani C. (36:03 / Peroff 1.)
Marchhart P. (60 min. / 27 SA. / 2 GA.) resp. Klotz D. (60 min. / 28 SA. / 3 GA.)
18 resp. 28 (Misconduct - Dalpra E.)
Laking A., Rothbock M., Welch J., Volgger S., Brunner M., Brunner N., Hager M., Brunner
S., Lopez A., Hausberger S., Schoibl S., Marchhart P., Kittredge K., Polczik P., Kainberger

J., Fazokas A.

EV Bozen Eagles

3:2(1:0,1:2, 1:0)

Campo Bagatin M., Furlani C., Carignano S., Larger B., Peroff J., Gius S., Gasperini A., De la
Forest A., Dalpra E., Saletta C., Klotz D., Marangoni M., Masperi M., De Rocco L., Orlandini
A., Mattivi N., Stocker F., Zaccherini N., Ballardini E.

HC SKP Bratislava
100

Goga ; Kasasova T., Janikova K.
Maskalova V. (10:21 / Palova N., Herichova M.), Palova N. (25:34 / Maskalova V., Trebulova
R.), Trebulova R. (43:44 / Herichova M., Palova N.), Fedorockova S. (49:09 / Klimasova 1.,
Rakova E.), Herichova M. (63:06 / Palova N.) resp., Ungar R. (06:39 / Ferik E., Odnoga
L.), Dabasi R. (17:44 / Gowie A., Szlaby G.; 40:45 / Trencsenyi K., Toth E.), Somogyi V.

(57:40 / Nemeth B.)

KMH Budapest

5:4 n.V. (1:2, 1:0, 2:2, 1:0)

Kiapesova R. (63 min. / 34 SA. / 4 GA.) resp. Riley N. (63 min. / 34 SA. / 5 GA.)

8 resp. 10

Novotna P., Maskalova V., Korenkova T., Trebulova R., Herichova M., Fedorockova S.,
Istocyova L., Kosecka R., Jablonovska O., Kiapesova R., Honeckova R., Drabekova L.,
Rakova E., Istocyova T., Gaborcikova A., Zitnanska G., Palova N., Klimasova I., Curmova L.
Gadient T., Gowie A., Ferik E., Trencsenyi K., Ronai A., Dettrich S., Dabasi R., Ungar R.,
Somogyi V., Poltzer R., Riley N., Csiszer S., Szlaby G., Odnoga L., Pal V., Toth E., Nemeth

Standings

GP w T
18 18 0
18 11 0
18 10 0
18 6 0

5. HC SKP Bratislava
6. Neuberg Highlanders

OW OL GF:GA Pts.
0 0 120 :31 54
2 0 60 :49 31
2 2 43 :45 30
1 3 37 :59 20
1 1 43 :66 18
1 1 47 :100 9



Name

. Meixner Anna

. Kantor Esther

. Boulton Regan
Furlani Chelsea

. Wittich Charlotte
Pren Pia

. Spurling Kaitlin

. Dalpra Eleonora
. Welch Jenna

. Skeats Devon

. Peroff Jordanna
. Lagamba Paula
. Ballendine Shelby
. Hanser Anna

. Kittredge Kelly

CONOUAWNKE

Name

. Meixner Anna

. Kantor Esther

. Furlani Chelsea
Skeats Devon

. Wittich Charlotte
. Pren Pia

. Welch Jenna

. Boulton Regan

. Spurling Kaitlin

. Peroff Jordanna
. Mikeskova Miriam
. Lagamba Paula

. Ballendine Shelby
. Herichova Maria
. Dalpra Eleonora

Name

. Boulton Regan

. Kantor Esther

. Dalpra Eleonora
. Meixner Anna

. Wittich Charlotte
. Pren Pia

. Spurling Kaitlin

. Furlani Chelsea
. Welch Jenna

. Peroff Jordanna
. Ballendine Shelby
. Trebulova Radka
. Lagamba Paula
. Fazokas Annika
. Hanser Anna

Name

. Meixner Anna

. Boulton Regan

. Kantor Esther

. Spurling Kaitlin
Pren Pia

. Wittich Charlotte
. Hybler Katharina
. Kropf Ines

. Bettarini Valentina
. Hanser Anna

COONOUPAWNE

Point leaders
Team

EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
EV Bozen Eagles
EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
EV Bozen Eagles
DEC Salzburg Eagles
Neuberg Highlanders
EV Bozen Eagles
Neuberg Highlanders
Neuberg Highlanders
EHV Sabres Vienna
DEC Salzburg Eagles

Goal leaders
Team

EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
EV Bozen Eagles
Neuberg Highlanders
EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
DEC Salzburg Eagles
EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
EV Bozen Eagles

HC SKP Bratislava
Neuberg Highlanders
Neuberg Highlanders
HC SKP Bratislava
EV Bozen Eagles

Assist leaders
Team

EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
EV Bozen Eagles
EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
EHV Sabres Vienna
EV Bozen Eagles
DEC Salzburg Eagles
EV Bozen Eagles
Neuberg Highlanders
HC SKP Bratislava
Neuberg Highlanders
DEC Salzburg Eagles

EHV Sabres Vienna
PlusMinus

Team GP
EHV Sabres Vienna 15
EHV Sabres Vienna 16
EHV Sabres Vienna 16
EHV Sabres Vienna 13
EHV Sabres Vienna 14
EHV Sabres Vienna 16
EHV Sabres Vienna 14
EHV Sabres Vienna 15
EHV Sabres Vienna 17
EHV Sabres Vienna 14
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Name

. Vigilanti Victoria
. Marchhart Paula
. Riley Nina

Kiapesova Romana
Arnberger Nicole
Klotz Daniela

. Lettrichova Andrea
. Jablonovska Olga
. Schellnegger Katharina

Ekrt Jessica

Team

EHV Sabres Vienna
DEC Salzburg Eagles
KMH Budapest

HC SKP Bratislava
EHV Sabres Vienna
EV Bozen Eagles

HC SKP Bratislava
HC SKP Bratislava
Neuberg Highlanders
EHV Sabres Vienna

Penalty leaders

Name

. Skeats Devon
. Kantor Esther

Johann Theresa
Kainberger Julia
Nemeth Bernadett

. Galtieri Federica

. Brunner Nina

. Dalpra Eleonora

. Odnoga Lotti

. Wittich Charlotte

Team

EV Bozen Eagles
EHV Sabres Vienna
DEC Salzburg Eagles
HC SKP Bratislava
KMH Budapest

. Neuberg Highlanders

Team

EHV Sabres Vienna
DEC Salzburg Eagles
EV Bozen Eagles
KMH Budapest
Neuberg Highlanders
HC SKP Bratislava

Team

. EV Bozen Eagles

. EHV Sabres Vienna

. HC SKP Bratislava

. KMH Budapest

. Neuberg Highlanders
. DEC Salzburg Eagles

Team

Neuberg Highlanders
EHV Sabres Vienna
Neuberg Highlanders
DEC Salzburg Eagles
KMH Budapest

EV Bozen Eagles
DEC Salzburg Eagles
EV Bozen Eagles
KMH Budapest

EHV Sabres Vienna

Power Play

Penalty Killing

GP

18
18
18
18
18
18

GP

Goaltending statistics

S

96,26
92,21
91,41
90,35
90,10
89,98
89,34
86,55
85,96
80,77

Min. Min./game

Min GA SA
480 7 187
1094 45 578
850 42 489
643 36 373
480 19 192
1028 44 439
216 13 122
222 16 119
1020 89 634
60 5 26
GP
17 64
16 43
11 25
15 34
10 22
1 2
17 34
15 28
13 24
16 28
ADV PPG+
85 25
72 20
78 13
78 12
65 10
70 10
ADV- PPG-
61 8
95 18
67 13
77 16
70 15
78 20
Min.
156
159
172
188
207
232

3,8
2,7
2,3
2,3
2,2
2,0
2,0
1,9
1,8
1,8

BN e N

SH

HEENODMD

Pct
29,41
27,78
16,67
15,38
15,38
14,29

Pct

86,89
81,05
80,60
79,22
78,57
74,36

Min./game

8,67
8,83
9,56
10,44
11,50
12,89



